Monitorler

27

27

27

15

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

120Hz

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Hp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Stok Fiyat

69,00

79,00

159,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

209,00

229,00

229,00

279,00

290,00

299,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA

GAMING

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ FREESYNC

24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Gigabyte

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

299,00

304,00

329,00

445,00

450,00

480,00

489,00

99,00

115,00

120,00

125,00

129,00

130,00

150,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

24

23.

24.

23.

24,

27

24,

23.

27

23.

27

27

23

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING
FAST IPS

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

150,00

165,00

179,00

189,00

190,00

199,00

229,00

229,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

230,00

235,00

245,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC

COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

CURVE 1500R GAMING

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

249,00

249,00

250,00

255,00

259,00

261,00

269,00

272,00

275,00

299,00

350,00

389,00

399,00

450,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD Asus 0 499,00 USD

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 980,00 USD



